Page: 1
ADHESIVE CONDUCTIVE COPPER TAPE (15MMX33M)
SKU: 131657A
ADHESIVE COPPER TAPE, 15MM X 33M
Conductive copper tape characterized by superior adhesion, perfect for grounding ESD safe floors.
Specifications
Width: 15 mm
Length: 33 m
Total thickness: 0.076 mm – Copper foil: 0.036 mm
Glue: conductive acrylic adhesive, pressure-sensitive.